Main Features
Extended Temperature Solutions
Main Features
Specifications
CPU Support
 � Intel Atom® processor E39xx processor family, 14nm core, Quad/Dual
Core, 1.8/2.0GHz, 2 x L2-Cache 1MB 16-way shared per 2 cores, TDP:
6.5W/12W

as a heatsink. It has been designed as a thermal interface between the
module and the application specific thermal solution.
Ordering Information
 � EBC 357-E3950L (P/N: 10E00035703X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor E3950 and
extended -20˚C~60˚C, , with HDMI/VGA/LVDS, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA
 � EBC 357-E3930L (P/N: 10E00035704X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor E3930 and
extended -20˚C~60˚C, , with HDMI/VGA/LVDS, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA
 � EBC 357-E3950E (P/N: 10E00035705X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor E3950 and
extended -20˚C~60˚C, with HDMI/VGA/eDP, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA
 � EBC 357-E3930E (P/N: 10E00035706X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor E3930 and
extended -20˚C~60˚C, , with HDMI/VGA/eDP, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA
 � EBC 357-J3455L  (P/N: 10E00035709X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor J3455 and
extended   0˚C~60˚C, with HDMI/VGA/LVDS, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA
 � EBC 357-J3455E (P/N: 10E00035708X0 ) RoHS Compliant
Low power embedded board with Intel Atom® processor J3455 and
extended   0˚C~60˚C, with HDMI/VGA/eDP, 2 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0,
2 x COMs, 1 x M.2 B key, 2 x Gigabit LAN, 1 x SATA